Kawasaki

2011 NINJA® 1000 Let the Good Times Roll°
PARTS DIAGRAM
Cowling(Upper)

F2870

92154A

56001A

92154F

92154F—» 22200
—M

92154F

55028/A~C

Ref.GowIing(Genter)jT
©—92015A '3

+—92154F

Ref. Cowl ing (Center)}

35063
92154E 39137A 35063A

921F4E

Ref.GOWIing 92154D
(Center) 92154DL
92152
92154C
10 32085 ///T//T +—92154B
13107 92154¢ e—92161
92152A |
o, 92161A  92161—=@ 92145
32085 N 92200A 92145 13168
39184— )

92200A
92200A

//792161A C:YT
921524

921540

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



2011 NINJA" 1000
PARTS LIST
Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME

CAP (Ref # 11065)

SHAFT (Ref # 13107)

LEVER,ADJUST (Ref # 13168)
COVER,METER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14092)
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)
STOPPER (Ref # 32085)

STAY,LH (Ref # 35063)

STAY,RH (Ref # 35063A)
STAY-COMP,LH (Ref # 39137)
STAY-COMP,RH (Ref # 39137A)
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)
BRACKET-ASSY,WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39184)
COWLING,UPP,EBONY (Ref # 55028)
COWLING,CNT,F.BLACK (Ref # 55028D)
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)
NUT,FLANGED,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)
SPRING (Ref # 92145)
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92150)
COLLAR,10X20X3.75 (Ref # 92152)
COLLAR,5.6X8X7.8 (Ref # 92152A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154B)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154C)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X14 (Ref # 92154D)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154E)
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154F)

PART NUMBER

11065-0787
13107-0241
13168-0211

14092-0792-6Z

23062-0136
32085-0201
35063-0738
35063-0739
39137-0064
39137-0065
39154-0052
39184-0703

55028-0343-H8
55028-0353-67

56001-0231
56001-0232
92015-1233
92015-1757
92145-0805
92150-1154
92152-0913
92152-1506
92154-0026
92154-0209
92154-0211
92154-0287
92154-0427
92154-0503
92154-0829

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

Y
N

SN NN BN NN PN



2011 NINJA" 1000
PARTS LIST
Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME

DAMPER (Ref # 92161)

DAMPER,8.2X15X3 (Ref # 92161A)
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)
WASHER,8.2X15X1 (Ref # 92200A)
BOLT-FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 130)

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

PART NUMBER QUANTITY
92161-0056 2
92161-0998 2
92172-0238 1
92200-0006 12
92200-0742 4
130CB0835

© 2026 Kawasaki Motors Corp., U.S.A.



