

2011 NINJA® 1000

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
CAP (Ref # 11065)	11065-0787	4
SHAFT (Ref # 13107)	13107-0241	1
LEVER,ADJUST (Ref # 13168)	13168-0211	1
COVER,METER,F.BLACK (Ref # 14092)	14092-0792-6Z	1
BRACKET-COMP (Ref # 23062)	23062-0136	1
STOPPER (Ref # 32085)	32085-0201	2
STAY,LH (Ref # 35063)	35063-0738	1
STAY,RH (Ref # 35063A)	35063-0739	1
STAY-COMP,LH (Ref # 39137)	39137-0064	1
STAY-COMP,RH (Ref # 39137A)	39137-0065	1
WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39154)	39154-0052	1
BRACKET-ASSY,WINDSHIELD (Ref # 39184)	39184-0703	1
COWLING,UPP,EBONY (Ref # 55028)	55028-0343-H8	1
COWLING,CNT,F.BLACK (Ref # 55028D)	55028-0353-6Z	1
MIRROR-ASSY,LH (Ref # 56001)	56001-0231	1
MIRROR-ASSY,RH (Ref # 56001A)	56001-0232	1
NUT,FLANGED,6MM,BLACK (Ref # 92015)	92015-1233	4
NUT,WELL,5MM (Ref # 92015A)	92015-1757	12
SPRING (Ref # 92145)	92145-0805	2
BOLT,SOCKET,6MM (Ref # 92150)	92150-1154	2
COLLAR,10X20X3.75 (Ref # 92152)	92152-0913	4
COLLAR,5.6X8X7.8 (Ref # 92152A)	92152-1506	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154)	92154-0026	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154A)	92154-0209	6
BOLT,SOCKET,5X10 (Ref # 92154B)	92154-0211	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X16 (Ref # 92154C)	92154-0287	4
BOLT,SOCKET,5X14 (Ref # 92154D)	92154-0427	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X12 (Ref # 92154E)	92154-0503	2
BOLT,SOCKET,5X20 (Ref # 92154F)	92154-0829	4

2011 NINJA® 1000

PARTS LIST

Cowling(Upper)

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
DAMPER (Ref # 92161)	92161-0056	2
DAMPER,8.2X15X3 (Ref # 92161A)	92161-0998	2
SCREW,TAPPING,5X16 (Ref # 92172)	92172-0238	1
WASHER,NYLONE,5.3X11.5X0.5 (Ref # 92200)	92200-0006	12
WASHER,8.2X15X1 (Ref # 92200A)	92200-0742	4
BOLT-FLANGED,8X35 (Ref # 130)	130CB0835	2